Florett Aldre Ungdom Damer

SLUTLIG RANKING

Ranking Name First name Country Club
1 SCHREIBER Ester SWE GFK GOTEBORG
2 ENGSTROM Julia SWE EGF SOLNA

5 GILLJAM Patricia SWE GFK GOTEBORG

6 THOMAS-LYRI Fanni SWE  AFK STOCKHOLM
TABLA
1 ENGSTROM Julia Egf Solna

ENGSTROM Julia
8
ENGSTROM Julia
5  GILLJAM Patricia Gfk Goteborg 10/4
HOIJER Hillevi
4 HOILIER Hillevi Afk Stockholm 15/4
SCHREIBER Ester
3 RUNDQUIST Harriet Egf Solna 6/2
RUNDQUIST Harriet

6 THOMAS-LYRI Fanni Afk Stockholm 15/7

SCHREIBER Ester
7 15/8
SCHREIBER Ester
2  SCHREIBER Ester Gfk Goéteborg



POULE 2 RANKING

Rank
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29
30
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32
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34

Name
ENGSTROM
KAJBJER
AHLQVIST
KAJBJER
SCHREIBER
EJEMYR
RUNDQUIST
MOAVEN DOUST
KIMFORS
BERGDAHL
HOIJER
MEIJER
ZINGMARK
KVERNES
SLAGBRAND
GAHM
NYSTROM
ANDREASSON
HOLMDAHL
SAHLQVIST
DAHLIN
JONSSON
WIDEN
ERICSON
AHLSTEDT
LANDEN
GILLJAM
LAGSTROM
ELMFELDT
HALLBERG
PERSSON
THOMAS-LYRI
PETRINI
TORNSJO

First name Country

Julia
Petter
Carl Oskar
Albin
Ester
Christoffer
Harriet
Egqil
Anton
Tjalve
Hillevi
Edvin
William
Johannes
Benjamin
Oscar
Rasmus
Filip
Isak
Olle
Svante
Rasmus
Albin
Christian
Eimer
Joachim
Patricia
Marcus
Teo
Hugo
Sebastian
Fanni
Filip
Victor

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club
EGF SOLNA
KFK KALMAR
MF19 MALMO
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR

ARA HELSINGBORG

EGF SOLNA
JFK JAKOBSBERG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG

ARA HELSINGBORG

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG

Vict/match Ind
0.900 30
0.900 25
0.889 37
0.889 31
0.889 27
0.889 26
0.889 18
0.875 26
0.800 32
0.800 24
0.700 11
0.667 17
0.667 12
0.667 2
0.600 4
0.500 5
0.500 -8
0.444 -12
0.400 -6
0.400 -19
0.333 -3
0.333 -11
0.300 -9
0.300 -10
0.300 -25
0.222 -14
0.222 -15
0.222 -20
0.200 -15
0.125 -31
0.111 -17
0.100 -24
0.000 -43
0.000 -45

HS
44
43
44
40
41
41
40
36
47
47
36
38
35
32
30
32
25
22
26
22
23
24
25
29
20
21
21
18
26

22
22

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



POULE 2 RESULTAT

Poule No 1
MEIJER Edvin

KAJBJER Albin

Poule No 2
AHLSTEDT Eimer
KVERNES Johannes
LAGSTROM Marcus
HOIJER Hillevi
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

Poule No 3

SLAGBRAND Benjamin Gfk Goteborg
Gfk Goteborg
Gfk Goteborg

SCHREIBER Ester
TORNSIO Victor
DAHLIN Svante

ELMFELDT Teo

ENGSTROM Julia

Poule No 4
RUNDQUIST Harriet

Gfk Goteborg

ZINGMARK William Gfk Goteborg
LANDEN Joachim Afk Stockholm
HALLBERG Hugo Gfk Goteborg

Kfk Kalmar

V/M Indicator HS
0.750 9 15
0.750 8 16

VVVO

VVV
2 0 VO 0.250 -9 7
011 0 o0.000 -18 2
V32VYV

0.750 10 15

V/M Indicator HS

Gfk Goteborg
Gfk Goteborg
Gfk Goteborg
Afk Stockholm
Mf19 Malmo
PERSSON Sebastian Ara Helsingborg

Afk Stockholm

2V1VvV VvV 0.600
V. v20V 0.600
23 00Vv4 0.200
vVVvvVv 0V 0.800
4VVV
41332 0.000

-2 18

1 17

-14 9

9 20

VvV 0.800 17 24
-11 13

V/M Indicator HS

2VV2V42 0.600

vV VV VYV 1.000
00 1 00 0.000
10V V 2 0.400
30v1 1 0.200

V33V V V 0.800

3 15
20 25
-24 1
-1 13
-9 10
11 21

V/M Indicator HS

VVoVv 0.750

JONSSON Rasmus Ara Helsingborg 4 V22 0.250

GILLJAM Patricia
MOAVEN DOUST Egil
ANDREASSON Filip

Poule No 5
SAHLQVIST Olle
BERGDAHL Tjalve

Gfk Goteborg
Gfk Goteborg
Gfk Goteborg

Gfk Goteborg
Gfk Goteborg

11 1V 0.250
VVV V 1.000
2V300 0.250

3 15
-1 13
-7 8
17 20
-12 5

V/M Indicator HS

Ov 0 10 0.200

V.V 4 3V 0.600

THOMAS-LYRI Fanni Afk Stockholm 30 3 13 0.000

HOLMDAHL Isak
EJEMYR Christoffer

VVV 21 0.600
VVVVvV4 V 1.000

NYSTROM Rasmus Jfk Jakobsberg V 1V V21 0.600

Poule No 6
KIMFORS Anton
GAHM Oscar
PETRINI Filip

WIDEN Albin
KAJBJER Petter

Gfk Goteborg
Gfk Goteborg
Afk Stockholm
ERICSON Christian Jfk Jakobsberg

-17 6
11 22
-15 10
5 18
16 24
0 14

V/M Indicator HS

VVYV V4 0.800

VV4Vv31l 0.600

0 1 10 0.000
12V 4 1 0.200
10VYV 2 0.400
VV3V V Vv4 1.000

15 24
5 15
-23 2
-7 13
-4 13
14 22



POULE 1 RANKING

Rank
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Name
KAJBJER Albin
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
ENGSTROM Julia
RUNDQUIST Harriet
BERGDAHL Tjalve
KIMFORS Anton
KAJBJER Petter
EJEMYR Christoffer
MOAVEN DOUST Egil
SCHREIBER Ester
KVERNES Johannes
MEIJER Edvin
ZINGMARK William
HOIJER Hillevi
SLAGBRAND Benjamin
ANDREASSON Filip
SAHLQVIST Olle
GAHM Oscar
ERICSON Christian
NYSTROM Rasmus
JONSSON Rasmus
DAHLIN Svante
LAGSTROM Marcus
PERSSON Sebastian
HALLBERG Hugo
LANDEN Joachim
WIDEN Albin
ELMFELDT Teo
GILLJAM Patricia
THOMAS-LYRI Fanni
HOLMDAHL Isak
PETRINI Filip
TORNSJO Victor
AHLSTEDT Eimer

First name Country

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club
KFK KALMAR
MF19 MALMO
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
KFK KALMAR
EGF SOLNA
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
JFK JAKOBSBERG
ARA HELSINGBORG
KFK KALMAR
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
AFK STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR
AFK STOCKHOLM
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

Vict/match Ind

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

21
20
19
15
13
17
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25
20
23
25
25
23
21
17
16
16
15
23
19
16
15
17
16
17
16
11
11
10

14
12
16
13
12
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Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



